Palm Beach Yacht Club
Estuary Series 2012 - 13
Race 1 Olympic Course

Sunday 14th October 2011

Line Honours: "Element"

Place Yacht Member
Sharona Ken Berkeley
Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Element Rob Slack

Free Spirit John Buggy

Start
Time
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time
1:49:40
1:43:34
1:38:58
2:05:23

Line
Position
3

2
1
5

Handicap

1.28
1.357
1.43
1.199

Correct Time

2:20:22
2:20:32
2:21:31
2:30:20



