## Palm Beach Yacht Club

## Estuary Series 2012 - 13 Race 1 Olympic Course Sunday 14th October 2011

	Line Honours: "Element"							
Place	Yacht	Member	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Line	Handicap	Correct Time
			Time	Time	Time	Position		
	Sharona	Ken Berkeley	1:00:00		1:49:40	3	1.28	2:20:22
	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	1:00:00		1:43:34	2	1.357	2:20:32
	Element	Rob Slack	1:00:00		1:38:58	1	1.43	2:21:31
	Free Spirit	John Buggy	1:00:00		2:05:23	5	1.199	2:30:20